Beers

COBRA 1/2pint
(Draught)

COBRA pint
(Draught)

Ring Cobra 375ml
(Premium)5.2%

COBRA 330
0% (Bottle)

PERONI 330ml

IPA

JAIPUR IPA 330ml
(Bottled)

BOMBAY BICYCLE 330ml
(Bottled)

Ciders

PEACOCK 500ml
(Bottled)

PEACOCK s00ml
(Mango and Lime)

£3.00

£5.50

£7.50

£3.50
£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.75

£5.75

Sheffield - 011 42662579

INDIAN STREET FOOD

Wine and Sparkling

175ml 250ml Bottle
HOUSE WHITE £5.00 £6.50 £18.00
PINOT GRIGIO £5.25 £7.00 £20.00
CHARDONNAY £22.00
(White) 12%
HOUSE RED £5.00 £6.50 £18.00
(Red)
SHIRAZ £5.25 £7.00 £20.00
(Red)
MALBEC £22.00
(Red) 13%
HOUSE ROSE £5.00 £6.50 £18.00
(Rose)
ZINFANDEL ROSE £22.00
(Rose)
PROSECCO £7.50 £24.00

Bottle Small Bottle Large

Spirits

All spirits are priced £3.00(25ml)
Double up for £4.50(50ml)

Any mixeris £1.50

Ultimate Gin 2sm £6.00

Whisky
GLENFINDDICH 25ml
FAMOUS GROUSE 25ml
JACK DANIELS 25ml
JAMESON 25ml

Vodka

ABSOLUT 25ml

ABSOLUT RASBERRY 25m!
ABSOLUT LIME 25ml
SMIRNOFF 25ml

Rum

CAPTAIN MORGAN 25ml
BACARDI 25ml

BACARDI SPICED 25mt
MALIBU 25ml

Gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 25ml
TRANQUEARY SELVILLA 25ml
TRANQUEARY 25ml
GORDON'’S PINK 25m!
CRAFT GIN 25ml

Liquer

ARCHER’S 25ml
AMARETTO 25ml
JAGERMEISTER 25ml
COINTREAU 25ml
SAMBUCA 25ml

BAILEY’S 25ml

SOUTHERN COMFORT 25ml

Congnac
COURVOISER V.S 25ml

Tequilassm

Soft Drinks

STILL WATER
(Small Bottle)

SPARKLING WATER
(Small Bottle)

SODA
J20

COCA COLA
(Reg/Diet/ Zero)

FANTA
SPRITE
FRUIT JUICE
TONIC
FRANKLINS

(Ask a member of staff for available flavours)
MANGO LASSI

GINGER ALE

REDBULL

KID’S DRINK

A

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00
£2.75
£2.25

£2.25
£2.25
£2.50
£2.00
£3.00

£3.25
£2.00
£3.00
£1.90



