

BAMBUKAT

INDIAN STREET FOOD

Sheffield - 011 42662579





Beers

COBRA 1/2 pint (Draught)	£3.00
COBRA pint (Draught)	£5.50
King Cobra 375ml (Premium)5.2%	£7.50
COBRA 330 0% (Bottle)	£3.50
PERONI 330ml	£4.50

IPA

JAIPUR IPA 330ml (Bottled)	£5.00
BOMBAY BICYCLE 330ml (Bottled)	£5.00

Ciders

Cidera	£5.75
PEACOCK 500ml (Bottled)	CF 7F
PEACOCK 500ml (Mango and Lime)	£5.75

Wine and Sparkling

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
HOUSE WHITE	£5.00	£6.50	£18.00
PINOT GRIGIO	£5.25	£7.00	£20.00
CHARDONNAY (White) 12%			£22.00
HOUSE RED (Red)	£5.00	£6.50	£18.00
SHIRAZ (Red)	£5.25	£7.00	£20.00
MALBEC (Red) 13%			£22.00
HOUSE ROSE (Rose)	£5.00	£6.50	£18.00
ZINFANDEL ROSE (Rose)			£22.00
PROSECCO		£7.50 Bottle Small	

Spirits

All spirits are priced £3.00 (25ml) Double up for £4.50 (50ml) Any mixer is £1.50

Ultimate Gin 25ml

5ml **£6.00**

Whisky

GLENFINDDICH 25ml FAMOUS GROUSE 25ml JACK DANIELS 25ml JAMESON 25ml

Vodka

ABSOLUT 25ml
ABSOLUT RASBERRY 25ml
ABSOLUT LIME 25ml
SMIRNOFF 25ml

Rum

CAPTAIN MORGAN 25ml
BACARDI 25ml
BACARDI SPICED 25ml
MALIBU 25ml

Gin

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 25ml
TRANQUEARY SELVILLA 25ml
TRANQUEARY 25ml
GORDON'S PINK 25ml
CRAFT GIN 25ml

Liquer

ARCHER'S 25ml
AMARETTO 25ml
JAGERMEISTER 25ml
COINTREAU 25ml
SAMBUCA 25ml
BAILEY'S 25ml
SOUTHERN COMFORT 25ml

Congnac

COURVOISER V.S 25ml

Tequila_{25ml}

Soft Drinks

STILL WATER	£2.00
(Small Bottle)	
SPARKLING WATER (Small Bottle)	£2.00
SODA	£2.00
J20	£2.75
COCA COLA (Reg/Diet/ Zero)	£2.25
FANTA	£2.25
SPRITE	£2.25
FRUIT JUICE	£2.50
TONIC	£2.00
FRANKLINS (Ask a member of staff for available flavours)	£3.00
MANGO LASSI	£3.25
GINGER ALE	£2.00
REDBULL	£3.00
KID'S DRINK	£1.90

